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issued :-

. Letters received from various institutions.

Recovery from the salary due to default of repayment of Loan / Chitty -

The Managers / Secretaries of various Banks and other financial institutions have
informed that the following personnel have made default for the repayment of Loan/ Chitty
sanctioned to them and the amount of arrears would be recovered from their salary and
remit at the institutions.

In the above circumstances , it is ordered to start the recovery of dues amount from
the salary for the month of 10/2022 onwards of the following personnel as detailed below
and to remit to the institutions concerned as soon as possible.

The recovery will continue until further orders or till producing the Stoppage
Certificate from the concerned institution.

PEN

423669
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423445
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NAME

Jojo
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Rajeevan
M

Vijesh A

Prakashan
K
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KN

F1

-53588/2022/D

GNO | STATION/OFFICE

9563  Perambra PS

Clerk DPO

9367 Koyilandy Trafic

6987 Payyoli

6203  Chombala PS
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NER NAME OF
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LOANE
Kozhikode rural
Self District Police
Credit society
Loan No 3646
Kerala State Co-
Smt Operative Bank,
Lijina Naduvannur No
100446051120043
Sk KSFE Koyilandy
santhosh | NO 124/29/2019-7
Sri. KSFE Payyoli,
roopesh | N0:0271/2/2020-
Koodathil | 10
Sri. KSFE Perambra

Vinodhan | Branch
PK NO:16/2018-28
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KARUPPASAMY R IPS,
District Police Chief

2a5673

ARREAR
AMOUNT

1180231

50000

57500

105000

52638

INSTALMENT
AMOUNT

30000

10000

5000

8000

12500



To : The Cashier DPO Kozhikode Rural for necessary action along with
Account details of the concerned institutions.

Copy To : 1) The Managers / Secretaries concerned institutions for
informationand necessary action.
2) The individuals through the concerned officers for information.
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