POLICE



DEPARTMENT

No.F1-53588/2022/DR

District Police Office, Kozhikode Rural ⊠spkkdrl.pol@kerala.gov.in ℃04962523031 Dated.20-10-2022

DO No. 668/2022/DR

Sub: Recovery from the salary due to default of repayment of Loan / Chitty -

Orderes issued :-

Ref: Letters received from various institutions.

The Managers / Secretaries of various Banks and other financial institutions have informed that the following personnel have made default for the repayment of Loan/ Chitty sanctioned to them and the amount of arrears would be recovered from their salary and remit at the institutions.

In the above circumstances, it is ordered to start the recovery of dues amount from the salary for the month of 10/2022 onwards of the following personnel as detailed below and to remit to the institutions concerned as soon as possible.

The recovery will continue until further orders or till producing the Stoppage Certificate from the concerned institution.

PEN	NAME	GNO	STATION/OFFICE	NAME OF LOANE	NAME OF FIRM	ARREAR AMOUNT	INSTALMENT AMOUNT
423669	Jojo Joseph	9563	Perambra PS	Self	Kozhikode rural District Police Credit society Loan No 3646	1180231	30000
382324	Rajeevan M	Clerk	DPO	Smt Lijina	Kerala State Co- Operative Bank, Naduvannur No 100446051120043	50000	10000
423445	Vijesh A	9367	Koyilandy Trafic	Sri. santhosh	KSFE Koyilandy NO 124/29/2019-7	57500	5000
147833	Prakashan K	6987	Payyoli	Sri. roopesh Koodathil	KSFE Payyoli, No:0271/2/2020- 10	105000	8000
147595	Vasudevan KN	6203	Chombala PS	Sri. Vinodhan PK	KSFE Perambra Branch NO:16/2018-28	52638	12500

19-10-2022 KARUPPASAMY R IPS, District Police Chief





To : The Cashier DPO Kozhikode Rural for necessary action along with

Account details of the concerned institutions.

Copy To : 1) The Managers / Secretaries concerned institutions for

informationand necessary action.

2) The individuals through the concerned officers for information.





